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PLATINUM/THE MAIFELD GARDEN*
PRESTIGE LOUNGE
CLUB/THE MAIFELD CLUB*

FINAL SERIES MUNICH
Semi-Final Munich + Final Berlin

Price per person. The price does not include applicable VAT and is subject to change. This information sheet does not represent an offer to sell Hospitality Packages to 
you, but rather is a non-binding invitation to submit a purchase offer if you are interested. The availability of a certain number and/or certain categories of Hospitality 
Packages is also not guaranteed by this information sheet.

* THE MAIFELD GARDEN and THE MAIFELD CLUB are outside areas in Berlin.

FINAL SERIES DORTMUND
Semi-Final Dortmund + Final Berlin

FINAL SERIES BERLIN
2x Semi-Final + Final Berlin

CLUB/THE MAIFELD CLUB*

PRICES fromCATEGORIESMATCHES

SKYBOX
PLATINUM LOUNGE
PRESTIGE LOUNGE
CLUB LOUNGE
THE MAIFELD GARDEN
THE MAIFELD CLUB

SKYBOX
PLATINUM LOUNGE
PRESTIGE LOUNGE
CLUB LOUNGE

SKYBOX
PLATINUM LOUNGE
PRESTIGE LOUNGE
CLUB LOUNGE

SKYBOX
PRESTIGE LOUNGE
CLUB LOUNGE

SKYBOX
PLATINUM LOUNGE
PRESTIGE LOUNGE
CLUB LOUNGE

SKYBOX
PLATINUM LOUNGE
PRESTIGE LOUNGE
CLUB LOUNGE

SKYBOX
PRESTIGE LOUNGE
CLUB LOUNGE

SKYBOX
PLATINUM LOUNGE
PRESTIGE LOUNGE
CLUB LOUNGE

SKYBOX
PLATINUM LOUNGE
PRESTIGE LOUNGE
CLUB LOUNGE

SKYBOX
PLATINUM LOUNGE
PRESTIGE LOUNGE
CLUB LOUNGE
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BERLIN

LEIPZIG

HAMBURG

DORTMUND

GELSENKIRCHEN

DÜSSELDORF

COLOGNE

FRANKFURT

STUTTGART

MUNICH

FINAL

OPENING MATCH

December 2023: Version 0.08 EN.

PLATINUM/THE MAIFELD GARDEN*
PRESTIGE LOUNGE
CLUB/THE MAIFELD CLUB*

17,500 €
15,500 €
11,000 €

7,800 €

21,000 €
22,000 €
13,500 € 

25,900 €
21,230 €
17,050 €
10,820 €
19,300 €
10,820 €

6,050 €
7,500 €
6,050 €
4,320 €

9,750 €
9,750 €
7,900 €
5,560 €

14,300 €
11,500 €

8,210 €

7,500 €
7,500 €
6,050 €
4,320 €

11,900 €
9,850 €
7,950 €
5,920 €

9,350 €
7,550 €
5,310 €

9,200 €
12,540 €
10,120 €

6,920 €

9,550 €
11,800 €

9,550 €
7,170 €

13,150 €
17,985 €
14,465 €
10,800 €



Support your team, before they even qualify, with our Follow My Team Series.
And if they don´t make it, at least you will get your money back!
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PRESTIGE LOUNGE
CLUB LOUNGE3ALL GROUP STAGE MATCHES

December 2023: Version 0.08 EN.

FOLLOW MY TEAM SERIES 

Opening Match, Final and the Germany Matches are not available as single matches.
For those matches you can claim your spot with our Venue Series Packages.

PRICES fromCATEGORIESMATCHES

PLATINUM LOUNGE
PRESTIGE LOUNGE
CLUB LOUNGE1

1

1

GROUP STAGE MATCHES

SELECTED SINGLE MATCHES

ROUND OF 16

QUARTER-FINAL

PLATINUM LOUNGE
PRESTIGE LOUNGE
CLUB LOUNGE

PLATINUM LOUNGE
PRESTIGE LOUNGE
CLUB LOUNGE

Price per person. The price does not include applicable VAT and is subject to change. This information sheet does not represent an offer to sell Hospitality Packages to you, but rather is a non-binding invitation to submit a purchase offer if you are interested. The availability of a certain number 
and/or certain categories of Hospitality Packages is also not guaranteed by this information sheet.
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2,500 €
1,850 €
1,250 €

2,800 €
2,050 €
1,650 €

3,500 €
2,350 €
1,950 €

5,550 €
3,750 €


	Folie 1
	Folie 2

