PRICING HOSPITALITY PACKAGES

1/2

FINAL SERIES

	MATCHES	CATEGORIES	PRICES from
FINAL SERIES MUNICH Semi-Final Munich + Final Berlin	2	PLATINUM/THE MAIFELD GARDEN* PRESTIGE LOUNGE CLUB/THE MAIFELD CLUB*	17,500 € 15,500 € 11,000 €
FINAL SERIES DORTMUND Semi-Final Dortmund + Final Berlin	2	CLUB/THE MAIFELD CLUB*	7,800€
FINAL SERIES BERLIN 2x Semi-Final + Final Berlin	3	PLATINUM/THE MAIFELD GARDEN* PRESTIGE LOUNGE CLUB/THE MAIFELD CLUB*	21,000 € 22,000 € 13,500 €

^{*} THE MAIFELD GARDEN and THE MAIFELD CLUB are outside areas in Berlin.



The Official UEFA EURO 2024™ Hospitality Provider

Price per person. The price does not include applicable VAT and is subject to change. This information sheet does not represent an offer to sell Hospitality Packages to you, but rather is a non-binding invitation to submit a purchase offer if you are interested. The availability of a certain number and/or certain categories of Hospitality Packages is also not guaranteed by this information sheet.

	MATCHES	CATEGORIES	PRICES from
DEDLIN		SKYBOX	25,900 €
BERLIN		PLATINUM LOUNGE	21,230 €
FINAL		PRESTIGE LOUNGE	17,050 €
	6	CLUB LOUNGE	10,820 €
	"	THE MAIFELD GARDEN	19,300 €
		THE MAIFELD CLUB	10,820 €
LEIPZIG		SKYBOX	6,050 €
LEN ZIO	4	PLATINUM LOUNGE	7,500 €
	4	PRESTIGE LOUNGE	6,050 €
		CLUB LOUNGE	4,320 €
HAMBURG	<u></u>	SKYBOX	9,750 €
HAIVIBUNG	_	PLATINUM LOUNGE	9,750 €
	5	PRESTIGE LOUNGE	7,900 €
		CLUB LOUNGE	5,560 €
		CLOB LOONGE	3,300 €
DORTMUND		CKADOA	14 200 0
A 6	6	SKYBOX	14,300 €
	6	PRESTIGE LOUNGE	11,500 €
		CLUB LOUNGE	8,210 €
GELSENKIRCHEN	ĺ	SKYBOX	7,500 €
GELSENKIRCHEN		PLATINUM LOUNGE	7,500 €
	4	PRESTIGE LOUNGE	7,500 € 6,050 €
	'	CLUB LOUNGE	4,320 €
		CLOB LOONGE	4,320 €
DÜSSELDORF		SKYBOX	11,900 €
	5	PLATINUM LOUNGE	9,850 €
	5	PRESTIGE LOUNGE	7,950 €
		CLUB LOUNGE	5,920 €
COLOGNE]		
	5	SKYBOX	9,350 €
) >	PRESTIGE LOUNGE	7,550 €
		CLUB LOUNGE	5,310 €
FRANKFURT	ī	SKYBOX	9,200 €
TIGHT ON	-	PLATINUM LOUNGE	12,540 €
	5	PRESTIGE LOUNGE	10,120 €
		CLUB LOUNGE	6,920 €
		CLUB LOUNGE	0,320 €
STUTTGART		SKYBOX	9,550 €
	5	PLATINUM LOUNGE	11,800 €
		PRESTIGE LOUNGE	9,550 €
		CLUB LOUNGE	7,170 €
MUNICH]	SKYBOX	13,150 €
OPENING MATCH	6	PLATINUM LOUNGE	17,985 €
OFEINING WATCH	6	PRESTIGE LOUNGE	14,465 €
		CLUB LOUNGE	10,800 €
		Dh 202	2: Version 0.08 FN

SERIES

December 2023: Version 0.08 EN.

PRICING HOSPITALITY PACKAGES 2/2

FOLLOW MY TEAM SERIES

Support your team, before they even qualify, with our Follow My Team Series. And if they don't make it, at least you will get your money back!

	MATCHES	CATEGORIES	PRICES from
ALL GROUP STAGE MATCHES	3	PRESTIGE LOUNGE CLUB LOUNGE	5,550 € 3,750 €

SELECTED SINGLE MATCHES

Opening Match, Final and the Germany Matches are not available as single matches. For those matches you can claim your spot with our Venue Series Packages.

	MATCHES	CATEGORIES	PRICES from
GROUP STAGE MATCHES	1	PLATINUM LOUNGE PRESTIGE LOUNGE CLUB LOUNGE	2,500 € 1,850 € 1,250 €
ROUND OF 16	1	PLATINUM LOUNGE PRESTIGE LOUNGE CLUB LOUNGE	2,800 € 2,050 € 1,650 €
QUARTER-FINAL	1	PLATINUM LOUNGE PRESTIGE LOUNGE CLUB LOUNGE	3,500 € 2,350 € 1,950 €



The Official UEFA EURO 2024™ Hospitality Provider